Name of the Company: Autumn Builders Limited
ISIN: INE733P01016
Shareholiding Pattern as on April 10, 2014

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Categ |Category of Number of Total number Number of shares Total Shares Pledged or otherwise
ory |Shareholder Shareholders of shares held in shareholding as a encumbered
code dematerialized percentage of
form total number of
shares
As a percentage |Number of shares| As a percentage
of(A+B)!
] (in (111 (v) (\2] (Vi) (VII) (VIID)= (VII)/(IV)*100
(A) |Promoter and Promoter
Group
1 {Indian
(a) {Individuals/ Hindu 10,000 10,000 0.08 - -
Undivided Family
(b) |Central Government/ State - - - R R
Government(s)
(¢) |Bodies Corporate 4,200,000 4,200,000 33.22 - -
(d) [Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - -
(e) _jAny Others(Specify) - - = - -
(e-i) B - -
(e-ii) - . -
Sub Total(A¥(1) 4,210,000 4,210,000 33.30 - -
2 |Foreign f
a [Individuals (Non-Residents - - - - -
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b |Bodies Corporate - - - - .
¢ }Institutions - - - . .
d  {Qualified Foreign Investor - - - B -
¢ |Any Others(Specify) - - - - -
e- - - -
e-ii
Sub Total(A)(2) - - . - -
Total Shareholding of 4,210,000 4,210,000 33.30 - -
Pr 1 and Pr 1 .
Group (A)= (A)(1)HAN2)
(B) |Public shareholding
1 [Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI - - .
(b) [Financial Institutions ' Banks - - -
(c) |Central Government/ State - - -
Government(s)
(d) |Alternative Investment - - -
Fund/Venture Capital Funds
(e) |Insurance Companies - - -
(f) |Foreign Institutional - - -
Investors
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital - - -
Investors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor - - -
(i) - JAny Other (specify) - - -
(i-ii), B
(i-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(1)




B2

Non-institutions

(2)

Bodies Corporate

i1

5,051,000

5,051,000

39.95

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

218

1,487,150

1,487,150

11.76

11

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

68

1,895,000

1,895,000

14.99

(©)

Qualified Foreign Investor

@

Any Other (specify)

(d-i)

(d-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

297

8,433,150

8,433,150

66.70

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(BY1)+(B)(2)

297

8,433,150

8,433,150

66.70

TOTAL (A)+(B)

300

12,643,150

12,643,150

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against  which
Depository Receipts have

been issued
-

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A+B)HC)

300

12,643,150

12,643,150

100.00




“poyjeD awrRy JaAREYM AQ ‘UonIesUR) YONs Aue Jo udy ‘aBpald ® 0} Jajas [lBYS ,, PAIBGUINDUS,, UL YL ()

%0€ €€ - - - - - - %0€ €€ 000°01T'Y TYLOL
%80 0 - - - - - - - %300 000701 HONIS ¥VAINA Avd43aaa €
. aLt
%$8°91 - - - - - - - %5891 | 000'0€1'T "LAd SADIAMES AdOSIAAY VNVANVA k4
. QLT 1Ad SHOIAYHS AYOSIAQY
%LE 91 - - - - - - - %LE 91 000°0L0'T ININIOVNYIN VSITVNOW 1
[ [ 7] (5] [T [ 004 (YW= [ [V) [T (] 7]
ssep SSEPD
awies ) Jo Jures
SRS ay jo (XD
IGIIIAUOY PRY sjuBLIEM snep-qus
Jo Rquny SIS Jo Rquinu PRy o (Q)H@MHY) (O M (@+ (V)
®0 IqILIAAU0Y %100 SpuBLIEM €103 purad Iduyuddnd 1%10) puwad PRY Suwys
% ¥5Y Jo Rqumy o, BSY 30 SquIny J0 % Esy ¥sy “oN Jo esy JO sequny
ended
EYS PANPP JO %, © S
(SONLINDIS 2QIIIIALOD pu
SIURLIRA JO UOISIIAUOD g
Sununsse saseys Sur{papun SRS (+) paraqundoud
Surpnpur) savys [EIOL JqIIIAUOD JO SPBI( SJURLIEM JO SPERQ IsimRylo Jo paSpayd saaeyg PRY Sasyg jo spersq AIPIOYREYS Y] Jo JweN ON IS

.



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the

total number of shares:

Sr. Name of the Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
No. shareholder shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 SUMAN STOCK ADVISORY PVT LTD 1,000,000 7.91%
2 SUMAN INFOCOM PVT LTD 1,000,000 7.91%
3 BAISAKHI TRACOM PVT LTD 928,500 7.34%
4 CHIRAG TRACOM PVT.LTD 665,000 5.26%
5 FIRST OVERSEAS CAPITAL LTD 500,000 3.95%
6 SIDDESHWARI POWER EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD 315,000 2.49%
7 MANIJIL VINIMAY PVT. LTD 312,500 2.47%
8 ALISHAN MERCHANTS PVT. LTD 130,000 1.03%
Total 4,851,000 38.37%

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares

No. shareholder locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B) indicated in Statement at para

shares (I)(a) above)
1 MONALISA MANAGEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES PV 1,265,000 10.01%
2 VANDANA ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD 1,265,000 10.01%
3 FIRST OVERSEAS CAPITAL LTD 500,000 3.95%
Total 3,030,000 23.97%




(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRys, ete.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

1 NIL

TOTAL

1I)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares underlying |Shares underlying
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of
- shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)y+(B)+(C) indicated in
. Statement at para (I)(a)

above}

1 NIL

2

TOTAL - -




