Shareholding Pattern as on April 10, 2014

				g Shareholding F	attern			
	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Table Total number of shares	e (I)(a)  Number of shares held in dematerialized form	shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a percentage of(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(l)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)=(VII)/(IV)*100	
	Promoter and Promoter Group							
	Indian Individuals/ Hindu	1	10,000	10,000	0.08	-	-	
` '	Undivided Family Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	•	-	-	-	-	
	Bodies Corporate	2	4,200,000	4,200,000	33.22	-		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	4,200,000	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	-	•		_	-	-	
(e-i)					-	•	-	
(e-ii)					<u>-</u>		-	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	3	4,210,000	4,210,000	33.30	<u> </u>	-	
	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents	-	-	-	-	-	· -	
	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Institutions	-	<u> </u>		•	•	•	
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	-		<u> </u>	-	-	-	
e e-i	Any Others(Specify)	<u> </u>	•	•		-	-	
e-ii								
	Sub Total(A)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	4,210,000	4,210,000	33.30	-	-	
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-		-			
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks	-	-	•	-			
` '	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-		-			
(d)	Alternative Investment Fund/Venture Capital Funds		-	-	-			
(e)	Insurance Companies		-	-	-			
	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-			
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	•	-	-	-			
	Qualified Foreign Investor		-	<u>-</u>				
	Any Other (specify)	<u> </u>	-	-	-			
(i-ii)					-			
·····		1						
1								



B 2	Non-institutions		<del> </del>				
(a)	Bodies Corporate	11	5,051,000	5,051,000	39.95		
(b)	Individuals			2,021,000	39.93	<del> </del>	
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	218	. 1,487,150	1,487,150	11.76		
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	68	1,895,000	1,895,000	14.99		
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor		_	_			ļ
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-					
(d-i)					<u> </u>		
(d-ii)							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	297	8,433,150	8,433,150	66.70		
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	297	8,433,150	8,433,150	66,70		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	300	12,643,150	12,643,150	100.00		
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-		•	-
2	Public		_				
	Sub-Total (C)	-	-				-
- 1	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	300	12,643,150	12,643,150	100.00	•	-



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total shares (including securities underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	As a % Number of As a % total convertible total number of securities number of convertible securities same of the same class	(1)(2) (20) (20)	. 16.37%	16.85%	%80.0	33.30%
Details of warrants	Number of warrants need n	(VIII)		•	•	
rwise	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	(AN)	•	•	,	
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (*)	As a percentage (	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	• .	t		
Shares	No.	3	•			
neres held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	£	16.37%	16.85%	%80.0	13.300/
Details of Shares held	Number of shares held	(m)	2,070,000	2,130,000	10,000	000 016 7
Name of the shareholder		(6)	MONALISA MANAGEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD	VANDANA ADVISORY SERVICES PVT.	DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH	
Sr. No.		0	-	2 V	3	

.) The term "encumbered " shall refer to a pledge, lien or any such transaction, by whatever name called.



## (1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares:

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	SUMAN STOCK ADVISORY PVT LTD	1,000,000	7.91%
2	SUMAN INFOCOM PVT LTD	1,000,000	7.91%
3	BAISAKHI TRACOM PVT LTD	928,500	7.34%
4	CHIRAG TRACOM PVT.LTD	665,000	5.26%
5	FIRST OVERSEAS CAPITAL LTD	500,000	3.95%
6	SIDDESHWARI POWER EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD	315,000	2.49%
7	MANJIL VINIMAY PVT. LTD	312,500	2.47%
8	ALISHAN MERCHANTS PVT. LTD	130,000	1.03%
	Total	4,851,000	38.37%

## (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No.	shareholder	locked-in	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B) indicated in Statement at para
		shares	(I)(a) above
1	MONALISA MANAGEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES PV	1,265,000	10.01%
2	VANDANA ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD	1,265,000	10.01%
3	FIRST OVERSEAS CAPITAL LTD	500,000	3.95%
Ì			
	Total	3,030,000	23.97%



## (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR	Number of outstanding	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	DRs	outstanding DRs	outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			
TOTAL				

II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR	Number of outstanding	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	DRs	outstanding DRs	outstanding DRs as a
				percentage of total number of
1	۱ ـ			shares {i.e., Grand Total
1		•		(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
				Statement at para (I)(a)
		,		above}
1	NIL			
2				
TOTAL			•	-

